otlgh of ttintiu Intl tars, 

The t ime  to be al lowed for the fall completion of the 
contract Will be one hundred and thirty (t - o) coitsc,'csn' 
Live working days. 

1 he amount of the security required for the faithful 
performance of the work will be twenty- five thousand 
If liars (25,000). 

'l'hiepersonor persons making hut estimate small finr. 
tcl re III  same in a scniiedl ecis elope, indorsed with the 
////,' given above, of the work for which the estimate is 
made, with his or their name or cii cr  nc's and the /it? ' c'/'  

,4